
JDN23 QUINTA JORNADA
Final Positions of IM17
Fechas
30 sep. 2023

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Aimar Garin BELMECHER
2 Mario Masa BELMECHER
3/4 Ibai Garcés CB ESTELLA
3/4 Daniel Jimenez PAMPLONA
5 Mikel Martínez Estívariz CB ESTELLA
6/10 Liam Rada CB ESTELLA
6/10 David Jhonson PAMPLONA
6/10 Mateo Andueza CB ESTELLA
6/10 Egoi Echeverría CB ESTELLA
6/10 Unai Ataun CB ESTELLA
11/15 Connor De Los Ojos CB ESTELLA
11/15 Pablo Urzainqui CB ESTELLA
11/15 Oihan Egozkue PAMPLONA
11/15 Iban Ezcurra PAMPLONA
11/15 Jack De Los Ojos CB ESTELLA
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JDN23 QUINTA JORNADA
Final Positions of D11
Fechas
30 sep. 2023

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Cristina Luquin CB ESTELLA

María Vidan CB ESTELLA
2 Izan Chasco BELMECHER

Adur Grau BELMECHER
3 Aritz Garces CB ESTELLA

Lander Zugasti BELMECHER
4 Daniel Chasco CB ESTELLA

Nerea Larrion CB ESTELLA
5 Leo Muñoz PAMPLONA

Íñigo Unzue PAMPLONA
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JDN23 QUINTA JORNADA
Final Positions of D13
Fechas
30 sep. 2023

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Xabier López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA

Oihan Zaldua PAMPLONA
2 Enaitz Hernandorena BELMECHER

Hugo San Martin BELMECHER
3/4 Rocio Ajona BELMECHER

Mikel Soravilla BELMECHER
3/4 Martin Osinaga BELMECHER

Martin Ruiz BELMECHER
5/8 Marta Larrión CB ESTELLA

Paula Larrión CB ESTELLA
5/8 Eva Gil CB ESTELLA

Aaron Solorzano CB ESTELLA
5/8 Nicolás Muñoz PAMPLONA

Peru Navarro PAMPLONA
5/8 Martín Garro PAMPLONA

Nahia Navarro PAMPLONA
9/12 Endika Sola BELMECHER

Ohian Zugasti BELMECHER
9/12 Hugo Baquedano CB ESTELLA

Mario Martinez CB ESTELLA
9/12 Naia Maquirriain PAMPLONA

Leyre Zafra PAMPLONA
9/12 Pablo Garin BELMECHER

Amets Zabaleta BELMECHER
13 Lucia Chasco CB ESTELLA

Ane De Antonio CB ESTELLA
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JDN23 QUINTA JORNADA
Final Positions of D15
Fechas
30 sep. 2023

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Ivan Berne CB ESTELLA

Noa Vidan CB ESTELLA
2 Joan Bonet BELMECHER

Leonid Vovchenko BELMECHER
3 Marco García PAMPLONA

Héctor Márquez PAMPLONA
4/6 Noa Chasco BELMECHER

Miren Sádaba BELMECHER
4/6 Alex Montaño BELMECHER

Anne Sanz BELMECHER
4/6 Jorge Arnedillo BELMECHER

David Sanchez Castro BELMECHER
7/9 Irati Baquedano CB ESTELLA

Sofía Villar CB ESTELLA
7/9 Hugo Lizarraga BELMECHER

Imanol Masa BELMECHER
7/9 Iraia Karrikiri PAMPLONA

Julia López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA
10/11 Aitor López PAMPLONA

Ellande Saragüeta PAMPLONA
10/11 Aitor Anta PAMPLONA

Arkaitz Berraondo CB ESTELLA
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JDN23 QUINTA JORNADA
Final Positions of D17
Fechas
30 sep. 2023

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Blanca Cantón BELMECHER

Irati Sádaba BELMECHER
2 Daniel Jimenez PAMPLONA

Iñigo Jimenez PAMPLONA
3/4 Aimar Garin BELMECHER

Mario Masa BELMECHER
3/4 Ane Aramendia BELMECHER

Irati Gil BELMECHER
5/8 Oihan Egozkue PAMPLONA

David Jhonson PAMPLONA
5/8 Mikel Martínez Estívariz CB ESTELLA

Liam Rada CB ESTELLA
5/8 Mateo Andueza CB ESTELLA

Unai Ataun CB ESTELLA
5/8 Sara Vicente CB ESTELLA

Andrea Villar CB ESTELLA
9/12 Connor De Los Ojos CB ESTELLA

Egoi Echeverría CB ESTELLA
9/12 Jack De Los Ojos CB ESTELLA

Pablo Urzainqui CB ESTELLA
9/12 Ibai Garcés CB ESTELLA

Irene Jimenez CB ESTELLA
9/12 Iban Ezcurra PAMPLONA

Oihane Iparraguire PAMPLONA
13/14 Ainhoa  Larraya PAMPLONA

Maitane López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA
13/14 Wissam Deghdighe BELMECHER

Souhaila Laroussi CB ESTELLA
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JDN23 QUINTA JORNADA
Final Positions of IF11
Fechas
30 sep. 2023

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Cristina Luquin CB ESTELLA
2 María Vidan CB ESTELLA
3 Nerea Larrion CB ESTELLA
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JDN23 QUINTA JORNADA
Final Positions of IF13
Fechas
30 sep. 2023

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Rocio Ajona BELMECHER
2 Ane De Antonio CB ESTELLA
3 Lucia Chasco CB ESTELLA
4/6 Iraia Karrikiri PAMPLONA
4/6 Marta Larrión CB ESTELLA
4/6 Paula Larrión CB ESTELLA
7/9 Naia Maquirriain PAMPLONA
7/9 Nahia Navarro PAMPLONA
7/9 Eva Gil CB ESTELLA
10/11 Leyre Zafra PAMPLONA
10/11 Carolina Urones PAMPLONA
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JDN23 QUINTA JORNADA
Final Positions of IF15
Fechas
30 sep. 2023

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Blanca Cantón BELMECHER
2 Noa Chasco BELMECHER
3/4 Irati Baquedano CB ESTELLA
3/4 Miren Sádaba BELMECHER
5/6 Sofía Villar CB ESTELLA
5/6 Noa Vidan CB ESTELLA
7/8 Julia López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA
7/8 Anne Sanz BELMECHER
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JDN23 QUINTA JORNADA
Final Positions of IF17
Fechas
30 sep. 2023

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Ainhoa  Larraya PAMPLONA
2 Ane Aramendia BELMECHER
3 Irati Sádaba BELMECHER
4/6 Irati Gil BELMECHER
4/6 Andrea Villar CB ESTELLA
4/6 Irene Jimenez CB ESTELLA
7/9 Maitane López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA
7/9 Oihane Iparraguire PAMPLONA
7/9 Sara Vicente CB ESTELLA
10/11 Wissam Deghdighe BELMECHER
10/11 Souhaila Laroussi CB ESTELLA
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JDN23 QUINTA JORNADA
Final Positions of IM11
Fechas
30 sep. 2023

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Izan Chasco BELMECHER
2 Daniel Chasco CB ESTELLA
3/4 Aritz Garces CB ESTELLA
3/4 Adur Grau BELMECHER
5/6 Íñigo Unzue PAMPLONA
5/6 Lander Zugasti BELMECHER
7 Leo Muñoz PAMPLONA
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JDN23 QUINTA JORNADA
Final Positions of IM13
Fechas
30 sep. 2023

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Xabier López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA
2 Oihan Zaldua PAMPLONA
3/4 Hugo San Martin BELMECHER
3/4 Martin Ruiz BELMECHER
5 Martín Garro PAMPLONA
6/10 Enaitz Hernandorena BELMECHER
6/10 Peru Navarro PAMPLONA
6/10 Pablo Garin BELMECHER
6/10 Mikel Soravilla BELMECHER
6/10 Martin Osinaga BELMECHER
11/15 Endika Sola BELMECHER
11/15 Ohian Zugasti BELMECHER
11/15 Amets Zabaleta BELMECHER
11/15 Mario Martinez CB ESTELLA
11/15 Nicolás Muñoz PAMPLONA
16/17 Hugo Baquedano CB ESTELLA
16/17 Aaron Solorzano CB ESTELLA
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JDN23 QUINTA JORNADA
Final Positions of IM15
Fechas
30 sep. 2023

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Iñigo Jimenez PAMPLONA
2 Marco García PAMPLONA
3/4 Héctor Márquez PAMPLONA
3/4 Ivan Berne CB ESTELLA
5 Leonid Vovchenko BELMECHER
6/10 Jorge Arnedillo BELMECHER
6/10 David Sanchez Castro BELMECHER
6/10 Imanol Masa BELMECHER
6/10 Aitor Anta PAMPLONA
6/10 Joan Bonet BELMECHER
11/15 Alex Montaño BELMECHER
11/15 Ellande Saragüeta PAMPLONA
11/15 Aitor López PAMPLONA
11/15 Arkaitz Berraondo CB ESTELLA
11/15 Hugo Lizarraga BELMECHER
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